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ADITYA BIRLA GROUP Industries Limited

Empanelled Agencies

StaII Fabrlcatlon

Expro Events and Exhibits
(A Unit of Lallooji and Sons)
Marxin Achary

Project Manager
7306551842
info@exproevents.com

Falcon Exhibitions Private
Limited

Abhinav Anand
Operations Manager
7982081979, 7042153462
anand@falconfirst.com

Wide Range Group

Sumit Gupta

Director

9560841559, 7666896070

sumit@wrgroup.biz

India Exhibition

Vipin Mittal

Business Head
9810609045, 9350609045

services.exhibit@gmail.com

Exhibition & Interior India Pvt Ltd
Sagar Bhalla

Marketing Head

9910070655

exhibitionandinterior@gmail.com

Meroform India Private
Limited

Ashwin Binu

Director

9811355526
Ashwin@meroformindia.com

Expression 360 Services India
Limited

Mohit Gupta

Director

9650764073

connect@expression360.in

Axis Communications
Manoj Gautam
Partner

9811388192

axis.communications@gmail.com :

BCS Consulting Pvt. Ltd.

Siddharth Chaturvedi

Regional Manager

9554300001
siddharth@bhartiyaconsultants.co.in

Tushar Enterprises
Keshav Singh
Director
7389926700

tusharadvtl008@gmail.com

M/S Deepali Designs & Exhibits
Pvt. Ltd.

Rajesh Kumar

Project Manager

8929597133
rajesh.kumar@deepalidesigns.com

Beast Minds Exhibits and
Interiors

Amit Kumar

Marketing Head
8130895659, 9971130928
beastmindexhibits@gmail.com

Radiate Designs
Fahim Chaudhary
Director
9891500069

fahim.radiate@gmail.com

Paras Art Studio
Nimit Soni
Business Head
9873882196

nimit.soni@parasartstudio.com

Global Displays

Karandeep Sharma
Propreitor
9899790600

globaldisplays.inc@gmail.com




Nirman India Consultants

Santosh Chaturvedi
Manager
9818822590

nirmanindia80@gmail.com

Oberoi Exhibition & Décor

Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
Ankit Oberoi
Director
9650002312

oberoisolutions@hotmail.com

MR Design
Sayed Sajjad Raza Jafari

Proprietor
9971444473

mrdesign4444@gmail.com

Aimsite Display Enterprise
Pranshu Pravin Mehta

Proprietor
9833221196

pranshu@aimsiteenterprise.com

Strides Design Studio Pvt. Ltd.
Jaspal Sing Kukreja

Director

9810119546 , 9654507118

jaspal@stridesdezine.com

Studio Mars

Dipika Ravi Sharma
Marketing
8329204003

dipika.studiomars@gmail.com

Home n Earth Overseas Pvt. Ltd. :
Dheeraj Kumar Sharma

Director
9871368000, 9212055885

dheerj@homenearth.in

JS Chauhan and Associates
Gurpreet Singh Chauhan

Creative Head
9582376075, 9911414122

jschauhan53@yahoo.com

Kapco Events and Exhibitions

Private Limited
Mayank Kapoor
Executive Director
9818055002

kapcoeventsandexhibitions@gmail.com

Studio MESO
Kajal Gutguatia
Proprietor
9891503409

kajal@studiomeso.co.in

Routetomarket Media India
Pvt. Ltd.

Tejas Jogadand

Design Executive
9075717437

tejas@r2mi.in

Approach Media Pvt. Ltd.
Tapan Yagnik

Director

9427614395

info@approachmedia.in

MOD Interiors Private Limited

Abhishek Gujral
Director
9773732737

abhishekgujral@modinterior.in

Invincible Networks Pvt. Ltd.
Amit Pasari

Director

9953007901
amit@trillium-events.com

Raunaj Media Pvt. Ltd.

Pankaj Kumar
Director
9868422566 , 9250666607

kumar2pankaj@gmail.com

Noesis Concepts

Poonam Mehta

Proprietor

9820529995
Noesisconcepts@gmail.com

Malangia Arts Pvt. Ltd.

Rishi Kumar Jha
Director
9560306681

malangiaartspvtlitd@gmail.com

Ornate Communications
Pvt. Ltd.

Ajinkya Ghate

Director

9822268488

accounts@ornateindia.co.in

Studio Mars Pvt. Ltd.
Dipika Sharma
Marketing
8329204003

dipika.studiomars@gmail.com

Vitallyse Events and Exhibitions

Pvt. Ltd.
Ashish Khanija
Director
9810134968

vitallyseevents@gmail.com

Designer Decore

Preet Juneja

Proprietor

9871316714, 9818968078

designersdecore@gmail.com

Global Nexus
Sachin Kumar
General Manager
8800417917

sachin@globalnexus.biz

Tudor Group
Vidhi Bhatia
GM
9811034814

tudorteam2@gmail.com

Tricornio Technologies
Kishlay Rai

Partner

9810036126

krai@tricorniotec.com

The Prime Rose Interior
Pravin Chawla Partner
9717038870
info@primeroseinterior.in

Acme Designtech Private Limited
Ar. Balpreet Singh Madan

Director
9999285852

Olbalpreetmadan@gmail.com

Encorus Expo Priavte
Limited
Mr. Ashok Kumar Dwivedi

Director
9821244079

dwivedi@encorusexpo.com




